Concurs

Distanta

Cod co]umbof11

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

Por.

Por. sositi 3 1027
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Nr. Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire Nr.|Nom|Sec
crk are |Senzor Data Ora Ant | Nr.

2 U | - A S oo SO S—
001 RO AB DAO789E2|01.05 11:58:17.9| 01|011|0K
002 RO AB DA171392|01.05 12:00:55.2| 02|027|0K
003 RO AB DAF12403|01.05 12:01:14.1| 03|006|0K
004 RO AB DAF12BF4|01.05 12:02:23.2| 04|010|0K
005 RO ABPA|DAOC3EOB|01.05 12:03:43.6| 04|008]|0K
006 RO |SZ DAO78FCA|01.05 12:03:59.0| 02|007|0OK
007 RO AB DAO78E68|01.05 12:04:00.8| 02|014|0K
008 RO SALY |DAO78B27|01.05 12:07:06.6| 04|022|0K
009 RO AB DAO78A17|01.05 12:07:11.4| 02|003|0K
010|BELG: AB DAA42E5F|01.05 12:07:14.8| 02|020]|0K
011 RO.- AB DAO6546A|01.05 12:07:17.6| 03|012]|0K
012 RO AB DA96450D|01.05 12:07:17.8| 02|015|0K
013 RO AB DA17130F|01.05 12:08:45.2| 02|018]|0K
014 RO AB DAQ78A57|01.05 12:09:36.7| 03|005]|0K
015 RO SZ DAO78AA3|01.05 12:12:17.0| 02|019]|0K
016| RO ABPA|DAO78A8F|01.05 12:12:25.9| 03|025|0K
017 RO SALY |DAO78B12|01.05 12:15:31.7| 02|002|0K
018 RO AB DAF12A4E|01.05 12:17:30.0| 05|009|0K
019 RO SZ DAO652F6|01.05 12:22:37.3| 02|001|0K
020 RO AB DA0655D2|01.05 12:36:09.1| 02|017|0K
021 RO AB DA36B4A2|01.05 12:36:28.7| 01|004|0K
022 RO SZ DA1713DA|02.05 10:02:15.6| 04|024|0K
023 RO ABPA|DAF1224D|02.05 10:02:27.2| 05|023|0K
024 RO AB DAO78BD0|02.05 10:02:33.8| 03|026]|0K
025 RO ABPA |DAO78EA1|02.05 10:03:03.9| 03|021|0K
026| RO AB |DAO78BB1|02.05 10:03:58.1| 02|016|0K
027| RO AB |DAO78A45|02.05 10:22:39.5| 03|013|0K
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Semnaturi

imbarcati:

00008 745114

30.04.

30.04

184781
196796
196786
184775
2008164
588678
196797
184762
45108
45115
2008158
196790
45121
588692
45101
2008165
196793
184796
184773
45109
588671
196783
45118
2008156
184785
2008160
184788

21 17:38:56
.21 17:38:56 +000Q
: 30.04.

Loc lansare

Data lansarii :

Columbofil $
Longitudine

*

GPS

21 17:38:56

Versiune SW
Antena Club : 3 :
01:38204424-2 02:38800011-1 03 38204424 4 04: 38204

Ant.:

A )

BENZTING

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

E X press

G

| BENZING -

04.05.21 18:33:33
04.05.21 18:33:38 +005

216639
80001E27

Team Bardas-charlie

GPS



